2024 Gun Show Schedule

BY LOCATION

Updated 10/23/23

CENTRALIA WA

Southwest Washington Fairgrounds
1909 S Gold St. Centralia, WA 98531
Sat. 9-5, Sun. 9-3 - Adm:$10 \ Military:$8

January

February

March

April

June

September

October

November

December

13 & 14

10 & 11

16 & 17

27 & 28

15 & 16

14 & 15

5&6

16 & 17

21 & 22

ALBANY OR

Linn County Fairgrounds
3700 Knox Butte Rd Albany, OR 97322
Sat. 9-5, Sun. 9-3 - Adm:$10 \ Military:$8

May 48&5

November 2&3

REDMOND OR

Deschutes County Fairgrounds
3800 SW Airport Way Redmond, OR 97756
Sat. 9-5, Sun. 9-3 - Adm:$10 \ Military:$8

February 24 & 25
April 20 & 21
June 8&9

September 28 & 29
October 19 & 20
December 14 & 15



2024 Gun Show Schedule

BY DATE Updated 10/23/23
January 13 & 14 Centralia WA
February 10 & 11 Centralia WA
February 24 & 25 Redmond OR
March 16 & 17 Centralia WA
April 20 & 21 Redmond OR
April 27 & 28 Centralia WA
May 48&5 Albany OR
June 8&9 Redmond OR
June 15 & 16 Centralia WA
September 14 & 15 Centralia WA
September 28 & 29 Redmond OR
October 5&6 Centralia WA
October 19 & 20 Redmond OR
November 28&3 Albany OR
November 16 & 17 Centralia WA
December 14 & 15 Redmond OR
December 21 & 22 Centralia WA

For more information contact:
Wes Knodel Gun Shows Inc.
Call or Text: 503-363-9564
wkgsinc@gmail.com
www.wesknodelgunshows.com
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